THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING OCTOBER 15 - 28, 2015.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Name
Abernethy, Stephanie A.

Banet, Maggie N.

Becker, Shannon M.
Belt, Andrea J.

Greer, Laura L.
Greer, Laura L.
Holloway, Kimberly E.
Renner, Jill C.

Sears, Rhonda M.
Sears, Rhonda M.
Sipes, Emily F.
Stewart, Terese B.

Williams, Tamara Y.

Zanchi, Holly R.

Name

Jones, Amanda K.
Yarbrough, Edith D.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

ECE Teacher
Maryhurst

Teacher
Greathouse/Shryock
Traditional Elementary
Teacher

Kenwood Elementary
Teacher

Wellington Elementary
Teacher

Bowen Elementary
Teacher

Bowen Elementary
Teacher

Fairdale Elementary
Teacher

Kammerer Middle
Middle School Counselor
Conway Middle

Middle School Counselor
Conway Middle

ECE Teacher

Doss High

Teacher

Highland Middle
English as a Second
Language Teacher
Newburg Middle
Teacher

Johnsontown Road Elementary

AMENDMENTS

From
09/22/15
09/18/15

NOVEMBER 9, 2015
BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 1

Effective
Date

Type Leave

10/09/15

10/14/15

09/28/15
10/15/15
10/01/15
10/05/15
10/12/15
10/05/15
09/28/15
10/12/15
10/15/15
09/17/15

10/07/15

10/13/15

To

10/08/15
10/06/15

Medical

Child Rearing

Medical
Medical
Other

Other
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical

Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Medical

Medical

Medical

Type Leave
Medical

Depend. Conval.



