THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING OCTOBER 15 - 28, 2015.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

			Effective	
	<u>Name</u>	Position/Location	<u>Date</u>	<u>Type Leave</u>
1.	Abernethy, Stephanie A.	ECE Teacher	10/09/15	Medical
		Maryhurst		
2.	Banet, Maggie N.	Teacher	10/14/15	Child Rearing
		Greathouse/Shryock		
		Traditional Elementary		
3.	Becker, Shannon M.	Teacher	09/28/15	Medical
		Kenwood Elementary		
4.	Belt, Andrea J.	Teacher	10/15/15	Medical
		Wellington Elementary		
5.	Greer, Laura L.	Teacher	10/01/15	Other
		Bowen Elementary		
6.	Greer, Laura L.	Teacher	10/05/15	Other
		Bowen Elementary		
7.	Holloway, Kimberly E.	Teacher	10/12/15	Medical
	•	Fairdale Elementary		
8.	Renner, Jill C.	Teacher	10/05/15	Child Rearing
		Kammerer Middle		J
9.	Sears, Rhonda M.	Middle School Counselor	09/28/15	Medical
	,	Conway Middle		
10.	Sears, Rhonda M.	Middle School Counselor	10/12/15	Child Rearing
	,	Conway Middle		· ·
11.	Sipes, Emily F.	ECE Teacher	10/15/15	Child Rearing
	, ,	Doss High		3
12.	Stewart, Terese B.	Teacher	09/17/15	Medical
	,	Highland Middle		
13.	Williams, Tamara Y.	English as a Second	10/07/15	Medical
		Language Teacher		
		Newburg Middle		
14.	Zanchi, Holly R.	Teacher	10/13/15	Medical
	, - ,	Johnsontown Road Elementary	-	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

AMENDMENTS

<u>Name</u>	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	Type Leave
 Jones, Amanda K. 	09/22/15	10/08/15	Medical
Yarbrough, Edith D.	09/18/15	10/06/15	Depend. Conval.